G
ro
ov
in
g
&
 P
ar

a
Stock items / Itens de stock Available under request / Disponibilidade sob consulta / Disponible bajo consulta
Insert Order Code = (1) Geometry Code + (2) Grade Code
Stock items / Itens de stock Available under request / Disponibilidade sob consulta / Disponible bajo consulta
Insert Order Code = (1) Geometry Code + (2) Grade Code
Note: To select the toolholders “SXAN” see page E-42.
Note: To select the toolholders “SXFN” see page E-46.
For Blades
BL - Blade
1 - Product Line
2 - Cutting Width2 - Blade Type
W
2 mm | 3 mm | 4 mm | 5 mm | 6 mm
3 - Cutting Width
19 - 19 mm | 26 - 26 mm | 32- 32 mm
4 - Blade Height
PS - Positive
Stop
ST - Standard
Blade
S - SANCAR
Blade
A
D - 17
Grooving & Parting Off | Sangramento & Canais | Tronzado & Ranurado
G
ro
ov
in
g
&
 P
ar
tin
g
O
ff
P
ro
gr
am
G
ro
ov
in
g
&
 P
ar
tin
g
O
ff
D
Te
ch
ni
ca
l
D
at
a
Grooving & Parting Off | Sangramento & Canais | Tronzado & Ranurado
D - 18
Grooving Tools | Ferramentas | Herramientas
Grooving Tools | Ferramentas | Herramientas